139 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Features
PICO830
Intel® Atom™ N2600/N2800 Pico-ITX
SBC with Intel® NM10 Chipset, LVDS/
DisplayPort or VGA, LAN and Audio
● Intel® Atom™ processor N2800 (1.86 GHz)/ N2600 (1.6 GHz)
● 1 DDR3 SO-DIMM supports up to 4 GB memory capacity

Assembly view I/O board AX93265
Side view
Ordering Information
Packing List
Standard
PICO830VGA-N2600
(P/N: E38H830100)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N2600 1.6 GHz,
VGA/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN, 2 COM and audio
PICO830PGA-N2600
(P/N: E38H830102)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N2600 1.6 GHz,
 DisplayPort/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN, 2 COM and audio
PICO830VGA-N2800
(P/N: E38H830101)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N2800 1.8 GHz,
VGA/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN, 2 COM and audio
PICO830PGA-N2800
(P/N: E38H830103)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N2800 1.8 GHz,
DisplayPort/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN, 2 COM and audio
Standard
Quick installation guide, user’s manual/utility CD and accessories